
NOMINATIONS FOR CENTRAL WHEATBELT - Sunday, 12 May, 2019
ZO120519

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Wednesday, 8 May, 2019  10:30 am

Page 1 of 10

Trainer Driver HPR

ZOB12051902 3YO+ MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $4,500. 3YO+ 

Maiden (HWOE = $0)

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 1). RBD. 2130 metres. 

Rank

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)Horse / HWOE

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Wednesday  8 May 2019. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.

Joe Suvaljko Joe Suvaljko  31 1 FTDWAYNE / 0.00

Peter Fairless Emily Suvaljko  23 2 FTCHERS MAGIC JET NZ / 0.00

Maryann White Kyle Harper  23 3 FTDOTANDNELL / 0.00

Kevin Charles Hayden Charles  19 4 FTFAIRE LA FETE / 0.00  

(1-ZOB12051909),(2-ZOB12051902),(3-ZOB1205

1908)

Lang Inwood Lang Inwood  18 5 FTGRAPELLIES BOY / 0.00  

(1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051909),(3-ZOB1205

1908)

Lang Inwood Lang Inwood  18 6 FTZALIAS CHAMPION / 0.00  (1-ZOB12051909),(2-ZOB12051902)

Gregory Schofield Gregory Schofield  17 7 FTJADES FORTUNE / 0.00  (1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051909)

Amanda Penno Dylan Egerton-Green  17 8 FTCARIBBEAN MIRAGE / 0.00  (1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051909)

Hayden Reeves Bailey McDonough  15 9 FTIZA BEACH / 0.00  (1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051908)

Gregory Schofield Gregory Schofield  15 10 FTSAGATIOUS / 0.00  (1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051905)

Garry Elliott Chris Voak  15 11 FTROCKSTAR DIVA / 0.00  

(1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051909),(3-ZOB1205

1908)

Susan Roberts Susan Roberts  14 12 FTADDA TARANTELLA / 0.00  (1-ZOB12051909),(2-ZOB12051902)

Nathan Dymock Nathan Dymock  14 13 FTLADY OLIVIER / 0.00  (1-ZOB12051909),(2-ZOB12051902)

Nathan Dymock Nathan Dymock  12 14 FTENCHANTRESS / 0.00  (1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051908)

Helen Miller Donald Harper  7 15 FTDARK SENSATIONS / 0.00  

(1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051903),(3-ZOB1205

1908),(4-ZOB12051904)

Trainer Driver HPR

ZOB12051903 3YO+ FILLIES & MARES MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $4,500. 3YO+ 

Fillies & Mares

HWOE LT $6,000

(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $9,000)

Preference to HWOE $3,000+ (Level 3)

(Concessions for Novice Driver). RBD. 2130 metres. 

Rank

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)Horse / HWOE

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Wednesday  8 May 2019. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.

Garry Elliott Chris Voak  33 1 FTPEE WEE ELLIOTT / 3,486.37  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051904)

Aldo Cortopassi Aldo Cortopassi  29 2 FTEMIRA CHRISTIANO / 1,921.50  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051905)

Gregory Schofield Gregory Schofield  27 3 FTMOST DEFINITELY / 4,163.25  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051907)

Kevin Charles Corey Peterson (cl)  26 4 FTDELIGHTFULL / 6,725.24  

(1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051904),(3-ZOB1205

1903)

Brett Postans Brett Postans  25 5 FTADDA PARIS / 3,362.62  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051904)

Bruce Stanley No Driver Listed  25 6 FTELLA GANT PLAYER / 6,863.38  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051903)

Amanda Penno Dylan Egerton-Green  24 7 FTOWNTHETHRONE / 5,124.00  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051903)

Thomas Elliott Aiden De Campo  24 8 FTTHATZ BOBBIE / 2,562.00  (1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051903)

Kevin Charles Corey Peterson (cl)  24 9 FTSAMEPLACE SAMETIME / 6,054.33  

(1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051904),(3-ZOB1205

1905),(4-ZOB12051903)

Joe Suvaljko Joe Suvaljko  22 10 FTSHEEZ IMPRESSIVE / 2,931.90  (1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051903)

Peter Tilbrook Emily Suvaljko (cl)  21 11 FTVIVERE DAMORE / 8,967.00

Hayden Reeves Dylan Egerton-Green  21 12 FTTHE GLASS CEILING / 4,483.50  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051904)

Eric Chabros Emily Suvaljko (cl)  21 13 FTROUSEY / 6,874.50

Clinton Pearce No Driver Listed  20 14 FTMYANNIEGOAT / 4,024.50  

(1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051905),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

Lang Inwood Lang Inwood  20 15 FTBATAVIA SHADOW / 3,362.62  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051904)

Hayden Reeves Dylan Egerton-Green  19 16 FTAROSE FOR ME / 6,117.85  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051904)

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed  19 17 FTBATAVIA SILVERLINE / 1,921.50  (1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051903)

Peter Anderson Deni Roberts  17 18 FTGIRLFROMDANDALUP / 3,412.50  

(1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051905),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

David Goulden Bailey McDonough (cl)  15 19 FTPENOLA GIRL / 6,433.50  

(1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1903)

David Goulden Giles Inwood  14 20 FTTUATINI / 1,950.00  

(1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051903),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

Dennis Dale No Driver Listed  13 21 FTMURIHIKU MISS / 6,500.00  

(1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051903),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

Courtney Burch Shannon Suvaljko  13 22 FTHOT PASSION / 3,900.00  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051904)
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Susan Roberts Susan Roberts  7 23 FTSTAR OF BETHANY / 4,483.50  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051904)

Helen Miller Donald Harper  7 24 FTDARK SENSATIONS / 0.00  

(1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051903),(3-ZOB1205

1908),(4-ZOB12051904)

Nigel Gibb Dylan Egerton-Green  4 25 FTSELENES SILHOUETTE / 5,308.95  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051904)
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Trainer Driver HPR

ZOB12051904 3YO+  MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $4,500. 3YO+ 

HWOE LT $6,000

(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $9,000)

Preference to HWOE $3,000+ (Level 3)

(Concessions for Novice Driver,Fillies & Mares). RBD. 1730 metres. Rank

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)Horse / HWOE

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Wednesday  8 May 2019. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.

Garry Elliott Chris Voak  33 1 FTPEE WEE ELLIOTT / 3,486.37  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051904)

Christine O'Driscoll Jamie Rigoli  31 2 FTAUSSIE MADE KIWI / 2,562.00  (1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051904)

Tony Hynam Emily Suvaljko (cl)  31 3 FTSARGE / 6,121.50 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051904)

Craig Abercromby Robert Abercromby (cl)  30 4 FTRAGING ROMEO / 7,045.35 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051904)

Jesse Moore Aiden De Campo  29 5 FTBATAVIA BLACKHOLE / 5,124.00  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907)

Peter Tilbrook Shannon Suvaljko  28 6 FTJILLIBY NAVAJO / 5,561.50  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907)

Kevin Charles Hayden Charles  26 7 FTDELIGHTFULL / 6,725.24  

(1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051904),(3-ZOB1205

1903)

Bruce Stanley Bruce Stanley  25 8 FTELLA GANT PLAYER / 6,863.38  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051903)

Brett Postans Brett Postans  25 9 FTADDA PARIS / 3,362.62  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051904)

Kevin Charles Hayden Charles  24 10 FTSAMEPLACE SAMETIME / 6,054.33  

(1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051904),(3-ZOB1205

1905),(4-ZOB12051903)

Amanda Penno Dylan Egerton-Green  24 11 FTOWNTHETHRONE / 5,124.00  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051903)

Peter Fairless No Driver Listed  24 12 FTELECT THE STARZZZ / 7,045.50  (1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051904)

Gary Taylor Shannon Suvaljko  23 13 FTFLETCHER DAVIS / 4,163.25  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051905)

Hayden Reeves Dylan Egerton-Green  21 14 FTTHE GLASS CEILING / 4,483.50  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051904)

Clinton Pearce No Driver Listed  20 15 FTMYANNIEGOAT / 4,024.50  

(1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051905),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed  20 16 FTBATAVIA SHADOW / 3,362.62  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051904)

Hayden Reeves Dylan Egerton-Green  19 17 FTAROSE FOR ME / 6,117.85  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051904)

Kevin Charles Hayden Charles  19 18 FTJOIN THE QUE / 5,684.43  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907)

Dean Kelly Blair Rennie  19 19 FTUNIVERSAL MAJOR / 6,244.86  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907)

Robin Bell No Driver Listed  18 20 FTMANOFTHEPEOPLE / 6,117.85  

(1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

John Ellis Kyle Harper  18 21 FTTHEWIZARD / 4,483.50  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051906)

Peter Anderson Deni Roberts  17 22 FTGIRLFROMDANDALUP / 3,412.50  

(1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051905),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

Tony Hynam Shannon Suvaljko  17 23 FTCARRAMAR PHILEMON / 3,990.00  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051905)

Tom Groves Deni Roberts  15 24 FTHILO MARCIA / 8,536.50  

(1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1905)

David Goulden Giles Inwood  15 25 FTPENOLA GIRL / 6,433.50  

(1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1903)

Helen Miller Donald Harper  15 26 FTCAPTAIN CROISSANT / 1,950.00  

(1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051904),(3-ZOB1205

1907)

Giles Inwood Corey Peterson (cl)  14 27 FTSEVEN DEMERITS / 6,162.00  

(1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051906),(3-ZOB1205

1905)

Peter Fairless No Driver Listed  14 28 FTOHOKA CHIEF / 8,063.25  

(1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

David Goulden Giles Inwood  14 29 FTTUATINI / 1,950.00  

(1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051903),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

Dean Miller Dean Miller  14 30 FTGATEWAY EXPRESS / 2,562.00  (1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051904)

Courtney Burch Shannon Suvaljko  13 31 FTHOT PASSION / 3,900.00  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051904)

Dennis Dale No Driver Listed  13 32 FTMURIHIKU MISS / 6,500.00  

(1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051903),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

Robin Bell Cody Wallrodt  13 33 FTAMERICAN VOODOO / 3,187.10  

(1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1905)

Nathan Dymock Trent Wheeler  10 34 FTFLYING SEELSTER / 3,904.60  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051905)

Susan Roberts Susan Roberts  7 35 FTSTAR OF BETHANY / 4,483.50  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051904)

Helen Miller Donald Harper  7 36 FTDARK SENSATIONS / 0.00  

(1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051903),(3-ZOB1205

1908),(4-ZOB12051904)

Donald Harper Donald Harper  5 37 FTFLASH HUNTER / 4,163.25  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907)

Nigel Gibb Dylan Egerton-Green  4 38 FTSELENES SILHOUETTE / 5,308.95  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051904)
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Trainer Driver HPR

ZOB12051905 3YO+  MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $4,500. 3YO+ 

L5$ LT $4,000

(CONCESSIONS L5$ LT $5,000)

NE Horses with Max Start Level 7+

NE Horses with Max Win Level 4+ (Level 4)

(Concessions for Novice Driver,Fillies & Mares). RBD. 2530 metres. 

Rank

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)Horse / HWOE

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Wednesday  8 May 2019. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.

Aldo Cortopassi Aldo Cortopassi  29 1 FTEMIRA CHRISTIANO / 1,921.50  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051905)

David Goulden Giles Inwood  29 2 FTLOMBO LOUGANIS / 17,500.00  (1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051906)

Garry Elliott Chris Voak  29 3 FTCALL ME BUDDY / 7,686.00  (1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051905)

Tom Groves Deni Roberts  27 4 FTHILO TYSON / 1,921.35  (1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051905)

Kevin Charles Hayden Charles  24 5 FTSAMEPLACE SAMETIME / 6,054.33  

(1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051904),(3-ZOB1205

1905),(4-ZOB12051903)

David Goulden Mitchell Miller  24 6 FTSOHO CASH / 17,500.00  (1-ZOB12051906),(2-ZOB12051905)

David Goulden Mitchell Miller  24 7 FTDONT BE TEASIN ME / 14,495.00  (1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051906)

Gary Taylor Shannon Suvaljko  23 8 FTFLETCHER DAVIS / 4,163.25  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051905)

Garry Elliott Chris Voak  21 9 FTBLACK MAGIC MARA / 8,359.20  (1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051907)

Clinton Pearce No Driver Listed  20 10 FTMYANNIEGOAT / 4,024.50  

(1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051905),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

Donald Harper Donald Harper  20 11 FTLORD AVIATOR / 17,500.00 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051906)

Robin Bell Cody Wallrodt  18 12 FTMANOFTHEPEOPLE / 6,117.85  

(1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

Linley Voak Chris Voak  17 13 FTCLEAR IMAGE / 9,038.25  

(1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1906)

Tony Hynam Shannon Suvaljko  17 14 FTCARRAMAR PHILEMON / 3,990.00  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051905)

Peter Anderson Deni Roberts  17 15 FTGIRLFROMDANDALUP / 3,412.50  

(1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051905),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

Ross Pearce Chris Voak  17 16 FTCTHEBALLERINA NZ / 22,500.00  (1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOC12051901)

Lang Inwood Lang Inwood  16 17 FTRAYMOND ALEXANDER NZ / 17,500.00  (1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051906)

Gregory Schofield Gregory Schofield  15 18 FTSAGATIOUS / 0.00  (1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051905)

Tom Groves Deni Roberts  15 19 FTHILO MARCIA / 8,536.50  

(1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1905)

Giles Inwood Giles Inwood  14 20 FTSEVEN DEMERITS / 6,162.00  

(1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051906),(3-ZOB1205

1905)

Peter Fairless No Driver Listed  14 21 FTOHOKA CHIEF / 8,063.25  

(1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

Robin Bell Cody Wallrodt  13 22 FTAMERICAN VOODOO / 3,187.10  

(1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1905)

Nathan Dymock Dylan Egerton-Green  13 23 FTALLAMERICANALLSTAR / 10,629.85 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051905)

Nathan Dymock Trent Wheeler  10 24 FTFLYING SEELSTER / 3,904.60  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051905)
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Trainer Driver HPR

ZOB12051906 3YO+  SS PACE (SKY) (SS) of $4,500. 3YO+ 

HWOE $3,000+ HANDICAP STAND

(CONCESSIONS CLAIMS ELIGIBLE)

Preference to HWOE $3,000+  (Level 3)

(Concessions for Novice Driver,Fillies & Mares). RBD. 2500 metres. Rank

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)Horse / HWOE

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Wednesday  8 May 2019. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.

Jesse Moore Aiden De Campo  37 1 30TOTO PICASSO / 13,770.75

Kristian Hawkins Kristian Hawkins  31 2 30ITSBEENFOREVER NZ / 14,821.50  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051906)

David Goulden Giles Inwood  29 3 30LOMBO LOUGANIS / 17,500.00  (1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051906)

Mervyn Jupp Robbie Williams  26 4 10LADY IN COMMAND / 9,134.25 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOB12051906),(2-ZOB12051907)

Brett Postans Brett Postans  25 5 70BILLY MACK / 45,000.00

David Goulden Mitchell Miller  24 6 20DONT BE TEASIN ME / 14,495.00  (1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051906)

David Goulden Mitchell Miller  24 7 30SOHO CASH / 17,500.00  (1-ZOB12051906),(2-ZOB12051905)

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed  22 8 70JASPER CASPER / 54,473.50

Donald Harper Donald Harper  20 9 30LORD AVIATOR / 17,500.00 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051906)

William Cooper Kyle Harper  19 10 30KEEPER OF KEYS / 17,500.00  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051906)

John Ellis Kyle Harper  18 11 FTTHEWIZARD / 4,483.50  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051906)

Linley Voak Chris Voak  17 12 20CLEAR IMAGE / 9,038.25  

(1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1906)

Dean Kelly Blair Rennie  16 13 30ADDA COURAGE / 15,299.75  (1-ZOB12051906),(2-ZOC12051901)

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed  16 14 30RAYMOND ALEXANDER NZ / 17,500.00  (1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051906)

Maryann White Kyle Harper  15 15 40SPOT THE SHARK / 23,959.45

Giles Inwood Giles Inwood  14 16 10SEVEN DEMERITS / 6,162.00  

(1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051906),(3-ZOB1205

1905)

David Goulden Chris Voak  11 17 30OUR CLARISA NZ / 17,500.00

Nathan Dymock Trent Wheeler  4 18 40ITS NEVERTHELESS NZ / 18,720.00 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOB12051906),(2-ZOC12051901)
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Trainer Driver HPR

ZOB12051907 3YO+ MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $4,500. 3YO+ 

NE HWOE $12,000+

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 5). GPPBD/HWOE. 2130 metres. 

Rank

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)Horse / HWOE

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Wednesday  8 May 2019. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.

Tony Hynam Shannon Suvaljko  31 1 FTSARGE / 6,121.50 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051904)

Craig Abercromby Robert Abercromby  30 2 FTRAGING ROMEO / 7,045.35 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051904)

Garry Elliott Chris Voak  29 3 FTCALL ME BUDDY / 7,686.00  (1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051905)

Jesse Moore Aiden De Campo  29 4 FTBATAVIA BLACKHOLE / 5,124.00  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907)

Kristian Hawkins Kristian Hawkins  28 5 FTFIRSTJOY NZ / 10,374.00

Peter Tilbrook Shannon Suvaljko  28 6 FTJILLIBY NAVAJO / 5,561.50  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907)

Gregory Schofield Gregory Schofield  27 7 FTMOST DEFINITELY / 4,163.25  (1-ZOB12051903),(2-ZOB12051907)

Mervyn Jupp Robbie Williams  26 8 FTLADY IN COMMAND / 9,134.25 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOB12051906),(2-ZOB12051907)

Kevin Charles Hayden Charles  26 9 FTDELIGHTFULL / 6,725.24  

(1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051904),(3-ZOB1205

1903)

Kevin Charles Hayden Charles  24 10 FTSAMEPLACE SAMETIME / 6,054.33  

(1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051904),(3-ZOB1205

1905),(4-ZOB12051903)

Peter Fairless No Driver Listed  24 11 FTELECT THE STARZZZ / 7,045.50  (1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051904)

Garry Elliott Chris Voak  21 12 FTBLACK MAGIC MARA / 8,359.20  (1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051907)

Kevin Charles Hayden Charles  19 13 FTJOIN THE QUE / 5,684.43  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907)

Dean Kelly Blair Rennie  19 14 FTUNIVERSAL MAJOR / 6,244.86  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907)

Robin Bell Cody Wallrodt  18 15 FTMANOFTHEPEOPLE / 6,117.85  

(1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

Linley Voak Chris Voak  17 16 FTCLEAR IMAGE / 9,038.25  

(1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1906)

Tom Groves Deni Roberts  15 17 FTHILO MARCIA / 8,536.50  

(1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1905)

David Goulden Giles Inwood  15 18 FTPENOLA GIRL / 6,433.50  

(1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1903)

Helen Miller Donald Harper  15 19 FTCAPTAIN CROISSANT / 1,950.00  

(1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051904),(3-ZOB1205

1907)

Peter Fairless No Driver Listed  14 20 FTOHOKA CHIEF / 8,063.25  

(1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

Robin Bell Cody Wallrodt  13 21 FTAMERICAN VOODOO / 3,187.10  

(1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907),(3-ZOB1205

1905)

Nathan Dymock Dylan Egerton-Green  13 22 FTALLAMERICANALLSTAR / 10,629.85 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051905)

Dennis Dale Kyle Harper  13 23 FTMURIHIKU MISS / 6,500.00  

(1-ZOB12051907),(2-ZOB12051903),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

Donald Harper Donald Harper  5 24 FTFLASH HUNTER / 4,163.25  (1-ZOB12051904),(2-ZOB12051907)
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Trainer Driver HPR

ZOB12051908 3YO+ WESTBRED MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $4,500. 3YO+ 

Westbred 

HWOE LT $3,000

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS)

Preference to HWOE $1+ (Level 2). RBD. 1730 metres. Rank

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)Horse / HWOE

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Wednesday  8 May 2019. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.

Christine O'Driscoll Jamie Rigoli  31 1 FTAUSSIE MADE KIWI (W) / 2,562.00  (1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051904)

Russell Lees Bailey McDonough  29 2 FTMASKED DIABLO (W) / 2,562.00

Tom Groves Deni Roberts  27 3 FTHILO TYSON (W) / 1,921.35  (1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051905)

Thomas Elliott Aiden De Campo  24 4 FTTHATZ BOBBIE (W) / 2,562.00  (1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051903)

Peter Tilbrook Shannon Suvaljko  23 5 FTROCKINTHEBOX (W) / 1,921.50

Joe Suvaljko Joe Suvaljko  22 6 FTSHEEZ IMPRESSIVE (W) / 2,931.90  (1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051903)

Kevin Charles Hayden Charles  19 7 FTFAIRE LA FETE (W) / 0.00  

(1-ZOB12051909),(2-ZOB12051902),(3-ZOB1205

1908)

Lang Inwood Lang Inwood  19 8 FTBATAVIA SILVERLINE (W) / 1,921.50  (1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051903)

Steve Parsons Aldo Cortopassi  18 9 FTTHE BIG SECRET (W) / 2,562.00

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed  18 10 FTGRAPELLIES BOY (W) / 0.00  

(1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051909),(3-ZOB1205

1908)

David Simmonds Shannon Suvaljko  17 11 FTMAKSIM BLAZE (W) / 2,562.00

Garry Elliott Chris Voak  15 12 FTROCKSTAR DIVA (W) / 0.00  

(1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051909),(3-ZOB1205

1908)

Hayden Reeves Bailey McDonough  15 13 FTIZA BEACH (W) / 0.00  (1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051908)

Helen Miller Donald Harper  15 14 FTCAPTAIN CROISSANT (W) / 1,950.00  

(1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051904),(3-ZOB1205

1907)

David Goulden Giles Inwood  14 15 FTTUATINI (W) / 1,950.00  

(1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051903),(3-ZOB1205

1904)

Dean Miller Dean Miller  14 16 FTGATEWAY EXPRESS (W) / 2,562.00  (1-ZOB12051908),(2-ZOB12051904)

Nathan Dymock Nathan Dymock  12 17 FTENCHANTRESS (W) / 0.00  (1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051908)

Helen Miller Donald Harper  7 18 FTDARK SENSATIONS (W) / 0.00  

(1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051903),(3-ZOB1205

1908),(4-ZOB12051904)

Trainer Driver HPR

ZOB12051909 3YO MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $4,500. 3YO 

Maiden (HWOE = $0)

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 1). RBD. 2130 metres. 

Rank

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)Horse / HWOE

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Wednesday  8 May 2019. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.

Peter Anderson Deni Roberts  31 1 FTNIGHT MANOEUVRES / 0.00

Peter Anderson Deni Roberts  26 2 FTSHE SAID DIAMONDS / 0.00

Steve Parsons Aldo Cortopassi  26 3 FTIM NO SHADOW / 0.00

Peter Tilbrook Peter Tilbrook  24 4 FTBLUSHING MEL / 0.00

Peter Anderson Deni Roberts  24 5 FTUNDER THE CLOUDS / 0.00

Donald Harper Donald Harper  24 6 FTJUST FOOLINGAROUND / 0.00

Donald Harper Donald Harper  20 7 FTASHIMA / 0.00

Kevin Charles Hayden Charles  19 8 FTFAIRE LA FETE / 0.00  

(1-ZOB12051909),(2-ZOB12051902),(3-ZOB1205

1908)

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed  18 9 FTGRAPELLIES BOY / 0.00  

(1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051909),(3-ZOB1205

1908)

Lang Inwood Lang Inwood  18 10 FTZALIAS CHAMPION / 0.00  (1-ZOB12051909),(2-ZOB12051902)

Peter Anderson Deni Roberts  17 11 FTFOR HONOURANDGLORY / 0.00

Gregory Schofield Gregory Schofield  17 12 FTJADES FORTUNE / 0.00  (1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051909)

Amanda Penno Dylan Egerton-Green  17 13 FTCARIBBEAN MIRAGE / 0.00  (1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051909)

Garry Elliott Chris Voak  15 14 FTROCKSTAR DIVA / 0.00  

(1-ZOB12051902),(2-ZOB12051909),(3-ZOB1205

1908)

Nathan Dymock Nathan Dymock  14 15 FTLADY OLIVIER / 0.00  (1-ZOB12051909),(2-ZOB12051902)

Susan Roberts Susan Roberts  14 16 FTADDA TARANTELLA / 0.00  (1-ZOB12051909),(2-ZOB12051902)
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Trainer Driver HPR

ZOB12051910 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $4,500. 3YO+ 

HWOE LT $40,000

(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $43,000)

Preference to HWOE $25,000+ (Level 9). PBD/HWOEL2. 2130 metres. 
Rank

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)Horse / HWOE

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Wednesday  8 May 2019. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.

Kristian Hawkins Kristian Hawkins  36 1 FTSTARLIGHT BRIGADE NZ / 27,315.00  (1-ZOB12051910),(2-ZOC12051901)

Kristian Hawkins Kristian Hawkins  33 2 FTSHE COULD BE GOOD NZ / 37,500.00

Peter Tilbrook Emily Suvaljko (cl)  31 3 FTMUST BE NICE / 42,562.00

Giles Inwood Giles Inwood  27 4 FTGANGBUSTER / 27,664.10  (1-ZOB12051910),(2-ZOC12051901)

John Milentis Deni Roberts (cl)  27 5 FTTEMPEST CULLEN NZ / 27,500.00  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Craig Abercromby Robert Abercromby  27 6 FTIAM LAMBROS NZ / 26,605.25  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Jeremy Thornton Trent Wheeler  26 7 FTJUST BARNEY / 32,474.75

Peter Anderson Deni Roberts  26 8 FTALL OVER TAN / 31,161.79

Tom Groves Deni Roberts  26 9 FTAFFLUENT BELL / 29,545.50

Tom Groves Deni Roberts  23 10 FTHILO ANGUS / 30,062.00

Nathan Dymock Trent Wheeler  22 11 FTCELESTIAL RULER / 35,000.00 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Tony Allington Kyle Harper  21 12 FTMAKINCHANGES / 34,291.75  (1-ZOB12051910),(2-ZOC12051901)

Eric Chabros Eric Chabros  21 13 FTBURNING SHADOWS / 21,983.50  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Peter Tilbrook Shannon Suvaljko  20 14 FTJODIES PAL NZ / 23,014.25 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOB12051910),(2-ZOC12051901)

Kristian Hawkins Madeleine Young (cl)  20 15 FTYACKANDANDAH NZ / 40,000.00

Peter Fairless No Driver Listed  19 16 FTARIKI / 21,983.50  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Dennis Dale Kyle Harper  19 17 FTKENNYS REVENGE / 15,758.30  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Thomas Elliott Aiden De Campo  17 18 FTMY ENTOURAGE NZ / 27,908.47  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Courtney Burch Shannon Suvaljko  17 19 FTBOSSANOVA BAY / 14,763.00  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Nathan Dymock Trent Wheeler  15 20 FTKASEY KAHNE NZ / 28,239.25 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Nathan Dymock Dylan Egerton-Green  13 21 FTJUST A LEGEND / 17,500.00 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Colin Vigar Shannon Suvaljko  10 22 FTOUR BIG SLOW NZ / 17,500.00 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOB12051910),(2-ZOC12051901)

Craig Abercromby Robert Abercromby  10 23 FTBEBRAVE / 37,500.00  (1-ZOB12051910),(2-ZOC12051901)
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Trainer Driver HPR

ZOC12051901 3YO+ MS PACE (SKY) (MS) of $4,500. 3YO+ 

HWOE LT $25,000

(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $28,000)

ALSO ELIGIBLE -  HWOE LT $40,000 With L5$ LT $1,500.

Preference to HWOE $12,000+ (Level 7)

(Concessions for Novice Driver,Fillies & Mares). GPPBD/HWOE. 2130 metres. 

Rank

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)Horse / HWOE

Nominations EXTENDED until 10:30AM Wednesday  8 May 2019. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.

Kristian Hawkins Kristian Hawkins  40 1 FTTUBBS FARQUHAR / 21,186.40

Kristian Hawkins Madeleine Young (cl)  36 2 FTSTARLIGHT BRIGADE NZ / 27,315.00  (1-ZOB12051910),(2-ZOC12051901)

Giles Inwood Giles Inwood  35 3 FTBATAVIA ON FIRE / 20,342.00

Kristian Hawkins Kristian Hawkins  31 4 FTITSBEENFOREVER NZ / 14,821.50  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051906)

Aldo Cortopassi Aldo Cortopassi  31 5 FTBEE SEVENTEEN / 24,844.20

Lang Inwood Lang Inwood  29 6 FTWATTABOUT RIOLI / 17,844.50

Craig Abercromby Robert Abercromby (cl)  27 7 FTIAM LAMBROS NZ / 26,605.25  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

John Milentis Deni Roberts (cl)  27 8 FTTEMPEST CULLEN NZ / 27,500.00  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Giles Inwood Corey Peterson (cl)  27 9 FTGANGBUSTER / 27,664.10  (1-ZOB12051910),(2-ZOC12051901)

Peter Anderson Deni Roberts  25 10 FTALLWOODS ROCKNROLL / 17,655.20

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed  22 11 FTSEMIRAMIDE NZ / 16,869.18

Nathan Dymock Trent Wheeler  22 12 FTCELESTIAL RULER / 35,000.00 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Tony Allington Kyle Harper  21 13 FTMAKINCHANGES / 34,291.75  (1-ZOB12051910),(2-ZOC12051901)

Eric Chabros Eric Chabros  21 14 FTBURNING SHADOWS / 21,983.50  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Peter Tilbrook Emily Suvaljko (cl)  20 15 FTJODIES PAL NZ / 23,014.25 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOB12051910),(2-ZOC12051901)

Dennis Dale Kyle Harper  19 16 FTKENNYS REVENGE / 15,758.30  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

William Cooper Kyle Harper  19 17 FTKEEPER OF KEYS / 17,500.00  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051906)

Peter Fairless Emily Suvaljko  19 18 FTARIKI / 21,983.50  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Ross Pearce Chris Voak  17 19 FTCTHEBALLERINA NZ / 22,500.00  (1-ZOB12051905),(2-ZOC12051901)

Courtney Burch Shannon Suvaljko  17 20 FTBOSSANOVA BAY / 14,763.00  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Thomas Elliott Aiden De Campo  17 21 FTMY ENTOURAGE NZ / 27,908.47  (1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Dean Kelly Blair Rennie  16 22 FTADDA COURAGE / 15,299.75  (1-ZOB12051906),(2-ZOC12051901)

Nathan Dymock Trent Wheeler  15 23 FTKASEY KAHNE NZ / 28,239.25 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Nathan Dymock Dylan Egerton-Green  13 24 FTJUST A LEGEND / 17,500.00 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOC12051901),(2-ZOB12051910)

Craig Abercromby Robert Abercromby  10 25 FTBEBRAVE / 37,500.00  (1-ZOB12051910),(2-ZOC12051901)

Colin Vigar Emily Suvaljko (cl)  10 26 FTOUR BIG SLOW NZ / 17,500.00 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOB12051910),(2-ZOC12051901)

Nathan Dymock Trent Wheeler  4 27 FTITS NEVERTHELESS NZ / 18,720.00 Engaged GLPARK 07/05/2019 / 

(1-ZOB12051906),(2-ZOC12051901)

 136Unique Nominations = 
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Current 

Concession

Points

Current 

Licence 

CodeDisplay Name

Licencees Novice Drivers Report (Season 18/19)

Contact Number

R C (Robert) Abercromby DRB  12 0418 190 051

K D (Kyle) Anderson DRB  12 0433 907 067

A L (Amy) Baxter DRB  12 0452 022 996

M D (Michael) Blakemore DRA  8 0448147939

J P (Jeff) Bourne DRB  12 0416 778 747

S L (Sheldon) Cook DRB  12 0407 242 000

J B (Joshua) Dunn DRB  12 0411 038 810

I J (Isaac) Edwards DRB  12 0422 861 771

S W (Scott) Elson DRB  12 0457 457 226

R S (Ryan) Eyre DRB  12 0414 650 362

M W (Mark) Johnson DRA  8 0426 567 893

B L (Bailey) McDonough DRA  8 0439502870

L N (Liam) O'Connor DRB  12 0419953567

C L (Corey) Peterson DRA  8 0478 944 011

D M (Deni) Roberts DRA  8 0419 250 048

J F (Joshua) Stampalia DRB  12 0439 691 246

S (Shane) Steele DRB  8 0400 870 555

E J (Emily) Suvaljko DRA  8 0426 598 986

A M (Aimee-Lee) Wood DRB  12 0409 270 542

J A (Jocelyn) Young DRA  4 0403 735 248

M C (Madeleine) Young DRA  8 0413 900 298

 21Total Drivers on Report = 


